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PROF.	NAME,	SURNAME E-MAIL OFFICE FLOOR AREA DAYS HOURS Office	Tel

	Basso	Matteo mbasso@iuav.it 7-G Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days 2.00-3.00	pm	via	Zoom 041	2719	573

	Brunzin	Massimo brunzin@istitutovenezia.com 6-G 1	fl corridor	6 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	576

	Bohinc	Klemen klemen.bohinc@zf.uni-lj.si 7-S 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days
11.00	am-12.00	pm		via	

Zoom
041	2719	521

Burger	Marcel	 marcel.burger@unil.ch 7-P 1	fl corridor	7	 Teaching	days
11.30-	12.30	pm	via	

Zoom
041	2719	575

	De	Vido	Sara sara.devido@unive.it 6-	I 1	fl corridor	7	 Teaching	days 4.30-5.30	pm	via	Zoom 041	2719	574

Hossain	Tania	 kstania2@waseda.jp 7-F Gr	fl corridor	7 Monday 2.30-3.30	pm	via	Zoom 041	2719	546

Lahad	Kinneret	 lahadk@tauex.tau.ac.il 7-Q 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days 2.45-	3.45	pm	via	Zoom 041	2719	531

Landy	Marc	 marc.landy@bc.edu 7-T 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days 1.30	–	2.30	pm	via	Zoom 041	2719	534

Mannino	Ilda	 ilda.mannino@univiu.org 5-R 1fl corridor	5 Teaching	days
11.30am	-12.30am				via	

Zoom
041	2719	571

Nevola	Fabrizio	 F.Nevola@exeter.ac.uk 7-U 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days 12.30-1.30	pm	via	Zoom 041	2719	533

Olson	Mark	 mark.olson@duke.edu 7-R 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days 2.40-3.40	pm	via	Zoom 041	2719	518

Pes	Luca	 luca.pes@univiu.org 2-B Gr	fl corridor	2 Teaching	days
2	pm	-	3	pm		by	

appointment		via	Zoom
041	2719	535

danny.pieters@kuleuven.be

bert.demarsin@kuleuven.be

gerard.everaet@kuleuven.be

paul.schoukens@kuleuven.be

	Schönherr-Mann	Hans-Martin hmschmann@lrz.uni-muenchen.de online Teaching	days 2.45-3.45	pm	via	Zoom

Seo	Byeongseon	 seomatteo@korea.ac.kr online Teaching	days 1	pm-2	pm	via	Zoom

mariachiara.tosi@iuav.it

claudiafaraone@iuav.it

yv@eu.spb.ru

mpakhnin@eu.spb.ru

	Vaccari	Alessandra avaccari@iuav.it 7-G Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days 1.30-2.30	via	Zoom 041	2719	573

	Ventruto	Laura lauraventruto@yahoo.it 6-G 1	fl corridor	6 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	576

Office	Areas
Gr	fl										|	Ground	Floor
1	fl												|	First	Floor
Corridor	2	|	Ground	Floor,	next	to	Globalization	Program	main	office
MacLab				|	First	Floor,	Library	Area		N.B.	Your	VIUcard	is	required	to	access
Corridor	7	|	Ground	Floor,	next	to	the	stairs	to	the	library	and	MacLab
Corridor	6	|	First	Floor,	before	the	classrooms	(9A/9B/9C/9D)
Corridor	5	|	First	Floor,	access	from	the	stairs	halfway	in	the	corridor	leading	from	the	main	entrance	to	the	cafeteria

4.30-5.30	via	Zoom 041	2719	573

Vymyatnina	Yulia
Pakhnin	Mikhail	

7-C Gr	fl Maclab Teaching	days 10.30-11.30	am	via	Zoom 041	2719	553

Tosi	Maria	Chiara
Faraone	Claudia	

7-G Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days

041	2719	574
Pieters	Danny,	Demarsin	Bert,		
Everaet	Gerard,		Schoukens	

Paul	
7-E Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days 12.30-1.30	pm	via	Zoom


